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Cunning Linguists

Greasy Monkey Division

TEAM

Central Scrutinizer
The 8:59:59ers

The Phants

| NEED HELP!

New B

Drunken Jackalopes
Clifford

Stano

These guys got it made
The Weapons

Total Points
TEAM

Central Scrutinizer

The Phants

Drunken Jackalopes
New B

| NEED HELP!

Clifford

The 8:59:59ers

The Weapons

Stano

These guys got it made

w

WU oo o N oo

ONNN~NO AN
Ooo0ooocoooo o -

=
o

PTS

2270.58
2191.31
2165.01
2110.61
2076.40
2074.31
2020.64
1927.34
1761.84
1689.45

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.231

PF
1738.67
1572.42
1702.59
1582.95
1684.43
1678.09
1569.34
1372.64
1345.64
1450.98

PA
1485.44
1439.56
1540.02
1550.25
1706.19
1548.20
1561.77
1533.14
1600.08
1733.10

DIVISION
9-4-0
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STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 3
Lost 1
Won 4
Won 2
Won 3
Lost 3
Lost 6
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