

Cunning Linguists

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Central Scrutinizer	9	4	0	0.692	1738.67	1485.44	9 - 4 - 0	Won 1
The 8:59:59ers	9	4	0	0.692	1572.42	1439.56	9 - 4 - 0	Won 2
The Phants	8	5	0	0.615	1702.59	1540.02	8 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
I NEED HELP!	7	6	0	0.538	1582.95	1550.25	7 - 6 - 0	Lost 3
New B	6	7	0	0.462	1684.43	1706.19	6 - 7 - 0	Lost 1
Drunken Jackalopes	6	7	0	0.462	1678.09	1548.20	6 - 7 - 0	Won 4
Clifford	6	7	0	0.462	1569.34	1561.77	6 - 7 - 0	Won 2
Stano	6	7	0	0.462	1372.64	1533.14	6 - 7 - 0	Won 3
These guys got it made	5	8	0	0.385	1345.64	1600.08	5 - 8 - 0	Lost 3
The Weapons	3	10	0	0.231	1450.98	1733.10	3 - 10 - 0	Lost 6

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Central Scrutinizer	2270.58
The Phants	2191.31
Drunken Jackalopes	2165.01
New B	2110.61
I NEED HELP!	2076.40
Clifford	2074.31
The 8:59:59ers	2020.64
The Weapons	1927.34
Stano	1761.84
These guys got it made	1689.45